ABOUT  DOOR  CLOSERS
Door Closers
D-1
www.brooklineind.com         Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299
General Information: Door Closers are mechanical devices that use tension springs and
hydraulics to control the closing and latching speed of a door. Door Closers are primarily used on
Fire Doors to restrict the movement of smoke and heat into the path of egress. Door Closers are
also used on exterior doors to help maintain temperature inside a structure and provide constant

D822 Parallel Arm D824 Push Side Top Jamb
D823 Push Side Top Jamb
D880 DA  689 SNB  D802  D823How To Order Door Closers
Model No
Options (DA)
Finish
Drop Plate (if Required)
Special Arm (if Required)
SNB (if Required)
Door Closers
ANSI  GRADE 1  ALUMINUM  DOOR  CLOSER D-5
www.brooklineind.com         Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299
D700 Series Door Closer
Full Featured closer with adjustable spring power, back
check, closing and latching speed adjustments
D700T Series Door Closer with Track Arm
Full Featured closer with adjustable spring power, back
check, closing and latching speed adjustments
Specifications
ANSI 156.4 Grade 1 Commercial Grade Door Closer
Cast Aluminum Body With Corrosion Resistant Polymer Cover
Adjustable Back Check
Delayed Action - Optional
Independent Speed and Latch Adjustments
Power Adjustable Size 1 - 6
Low profile For Better Asthetics
Barrier Free
Available with Metal Cover
Available in Sprayed Aluminum, Sprayed Dark Bronze or Sprayed Brass.
Door Closers
D700  DOOR  CLOSER  MOUNTING  AND  ACCESSORIESD-6
www.brooklineind.com         Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299
Regular Arm Parallel ArmTop Jamb
Optional Arms:
D701 Standard Arm (Not Pictured)
D702 Hold Open Arm
D700 Series
Mounting
D701
D702
Drop Plates:
D721 Drop Plate Push Side
D721 Push Side
D700 DA  689 SNB  D702  D721How To Order Door Closers
Model No
Options (DA)
Finish
Drop Plate (if Required)
Special Arm (if Required)
SNB (if Required)
Door Closers
CONCEALED  IN  THE  DOOR  CLOSER D-7
www.brooklineind.com         Brookline - Chicago Illinois       Ph: 312 881 9200    Fax:312 881 9299
D600C Series Concealed In The Door Closer
Full Featured closer with adjustable spring power, back
check, closing and latching speed adjustments
Brookline is proud to present our full featured D-600C Series concealed closer This
closer offers superior performance and concealed design.  With all the full featured options built
into our closer, we believe it will not only meet your expectations, but exceed them.
Specifications
ㆍSteel track
ㆍSteel slider
ㆍAluminum Alloy Body
ㆍStandard, separate and independent, latch, sweep and back-check intensity valve
ㆍRack-and-pinion design
ㆍAdjustable sweep speed
ㆍAdjustable latch speed
Adjustable backcheck positioning
.  Available with 630 Track Arm. Other Architectural Finishes By Request
D630 Closer
Size 3
Doors 3’0” x 7’0”